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Early Childhood Matters 
10 a.m. — 12 p.m. 

Mondays 
September 12—November 17 

(Ages Birth - 5) 

Storytime 
10:30 a.m. 
Tuesdays 

 
4 p.m. 

Saturdays 
(Ages 3 and up) 

Teen Time 
4:30 p.m. — 6 p.m. 

Thursdays 
(Ages 13 - 17) 

Family Gaming—Wii and 
Board Games 

4:30 p.m. — 6:30 p.m. 
1st and 3rd Mondays 

(All Ages) 

LEGO EVO3 Robotics 
4:30 p.m. — 6 p.m.  

Thursday, September 15 
Thursday, October 20 

Thursday, November 17 
Thursday, December 15 

(Ages 13 - 17) 

Toddler Story Time with Dr. 
Jim 

11 a.m. 
Thursday, September 29 

Thursday, October 6 
Thursday, October 13 

(Ages Birth—5) 

Mexican Folk Art Mirrors 
4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 6 
(Ages 12 - 17) 

Low Riders and Wrestling 
(Lucha Libre) Make Me, ME! 

4 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 11 

(Ages 6 -12) 

The Basics of Training Your 
Dog 

4:30 p.m. 
Thursday, October 13 

(Ages 10 - 17) 

Hibernation, Migration,     
Adaptation 

4:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 1 

(Ages 6 - 10) 

Gaming Day 
4 p.m. — 6 p.m. 

Saturday, November 19 
(All Ages) 

Storytelling by Miss Jacqui: 
Gentle Lions 

3:30 p.m. 
Saturday, December 10 

(Ages 8 - 10) 


